
Page 1 of 1 

                                                                INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, MEERPUR, REWARI 

                                                                                                   (A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)                            Correction Date: 28/01/2026 
                                                                                                        Recognized u/s 12-B &2(f) of UGC Act, 1956                                                                     Result Date: 01/08/2019 

 

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION: M.SC. (MATHEMATICS) – 1ST SEMESTER, DEC-2018 (Re-Appear) 
 

 NOMENCLATURE 
 

  1046 – ABSTRACT ALGEBRA 
1047 – MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS 
1048 – ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

 1049 – COMPLEX ANALYSIS              40% (EXTERNAL+INTERNAL) COMBINED & 
1050 – MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS            40% AGGREGATE FOR PASSING 
1051 – PRACTICAL: PROGRAMMING IN “C” 

 

 
              Total Credits: 27 Total Max. : 550  Min. Pass Marks: 220                                                                               Total Grace Marks: (1% of Total Marks) 

 

Sr. No. & 
Male/ 

Female 

Regn No. – CUM –ROLL 
NO. 

Name of Student 
Father’s Name 

Mother’s Name 

 

SUB 
CODE 

THEO. 
(80) 

INT. ASS.  
(20) 

PRCT 
(50) 

TOTAL 
100/50 

GRACE 
MARKS 

GRADE 
GRADE 
POINT 
(GP) 

CREDIT 
POINT 

(CP) 
GP *CP Result 

OBTD. MARKS/ TOTAL MARKS 
TOTAL CREDIT POINT/ TOTAL CREDIT 

SGPA 

1. 
Female 

REAPPEAR 

1600101021037 
REENA RANI 
SADHU RAM 

DARSHANA DEVI 

1046 
1047 
1048 
1049 
1050 
1051 

58 
38 
30 
33 
34 

 

15 
10 
15 
16 
14 

 

 
 
 
 
 

41 

73 
48 
45 
49 
48 
41 

 
A 
C 
C 
C 
C 

A+ 

 
8 
5 
5 
5 
5 
9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
2 

40 
25 
25 
25 
25 
18 

Pass 
304/550 
158/27 

5.85 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             Clerk/Assistant                                                        Dy. Supdt./ Supdt.                                                           Dy. Registrar/Assistant Registrar                                                    Controller of Examinations 

 

 

GRADE POINT PERCENTAGE OF  

O 10 > = 85%    

 A+ 09 > = 75% but < 85% 

A 08 > = 65% but < 75 % 

 B+ 07 > = 55% but < 65 % 

B 06 > = 50% but < 55 % 

C 05 > = 41% but < 50 % 

P 04 = 40%   

F 00 < 40%   


