



INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY, MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)
Recognized u/s 12-B & 2(f) of UGC Act, 1956

Correction Date: 28/01/2026
Result Date: 01/08/2019

RESULT SHEET OF EXAMINATION: M.SC. (MATHEMATICS) 1ST SEMESTER, DEC-2018 (Re-Appear)

NOMENCLATURE

1046 – ABSTRACT ALGEBRA
1047 – MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS
1048 – ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
1049 – COMPLEX ANALYSIS
1050 – MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS
1051 – PRACTICAL: PROGRAMMING IN “C”

40% (EXTERNAL+INTERNAL) COMBINED &
40% AGGREGATE FOR PASSING

GRADE	POINT	PERCENTAGE OF
O	10	> = 85%
A+	09	> = 75% but < 85%
A	08	> = 65% but < 75%
B+	07	> = 55% but < 65%
B	06	> = 50% but < 55%
C	05	> = 41% but < 50%
P	04	= 40%
F	00	< 40%

Total Credits: 27

Total Max. : 550

Min. Pass Marks: 220

Total Grace Marks: (1% of Total Marks)

Sr. No. & Male/ Female	Regn No.–CUM –ROLL NO. Name of Student Father's Name Mother's Name	SUB CODE	THEO. (80)	INT. ASS. (20)	PRCT (50)	TOTAL 100/50	GRACE MARKS	GRADE	GRADE POINT (GP)	CREDIT POINT (CP)	GP *CP	Result	OBTD. MARKS/ TOTAL MARKS TOTAL CREDIT POINT/ TOTAL CREDIT SGPA
1. Female REAPPEAR	1600101021037 REENA RANI SADHU RAM DARSHANA DEVI	1046 1047 1048 1049 1050 1051	58 38 30 33 34	15 10 15 16 14		73 48 45 49 48 41		A C C C C A+	8 5 5 5 5 9	5 5 5 5 5 2	40 25 25 25 25 18	Pass	304/550 158/27 5.85

Clerk/Assistant

Dy. Supdt./ Supdt.

Dy. Registrar/Assistant Registrar

Controller of Examinations